
 
Here's your South Bus Run schedule, clearly separated into Morning Pickup and Afternoon Drop-Off sections: 
Give or take 5 minutes Please have kids  
 
Morning Pickup Schedule (AM Run) 
Bus Leaves School at: 6:05 AM 

Stop Name Pickup Time 
7-Mile 6:10 AM 
Upper EastFork 6:13 AM 
Bus Turn Around 6:17 AM 
Corn On The Cobb 6:21 AM 
Texaco 6:26 AM 
Turkey Creek 6:29 AM 
Fatco 6:37 AM 
Another World 6:41 AM 
Chinatown 6:42 AM 
Chicken Coop 6:48 AM 
Canyon Day 6:55 AM 
Six Pack 7:04 AM 
Lonesome Dove 7:08 AM 

 
Afternoon Drop-Off Schedule (PM Run) 
Bus Leaves School at: 3:35 PM 

Stop Name Drop-Off Time 
Lonesome Dove 3:38 PM 
7-Mile 3:43 PM 
Upper EastFork 3:54 PM 
Bus Turn Around 3:57 PM 
Corn On The Cobb 4:02 PM 
Texaco 4:06 PM 
Turkey Creek 4:10 PM 
Fatco 4:17 PM 
Another World 4:20 PM 
Chinatown 4:21 PM 
Chicken Coop 4:27 PM 
Six Pack 4:31 PM 

 
 

Theodore Roosevelt School 
Warriors 
P.O. Box 567 

Fort Apache, AZ 85926 
(928) 338-4464   Fax (928) 338-1009 

Dr. Leon Ben, Chief School Administrator / Principal 
 



Canyon Day 4:34 PM 
 
 
 


